
－

－

－
－

－

－

REAR FINAL GEAR CASE
OIL
BRAKE FLUID
BRAKE SHOE WEAR
BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH
BRAKE SYSTEM
REVERSE LOCK SYSTEM
GUARDS
CLUTCH SYSTEM
SUSPENSION
SPARK ARRESTER
NUTS, BOLTS,
FASTENERS
WHEELS/TIRES
TIE-ROD AND JOINT
BOOTS
STEERING SHAFT
HOLDER BEARINGS
STEERING SYSTEM

NOTE

NOTE 3
NOTE 1

100
150
1
20

I
I
I

I

I

I
I

600
1000

6
100

I

I
I
I
I
I
I
C

I
I

1200
2000
12
200

I

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
C
I

I
I

I

I

Refer to
page

98

116
128
129
116
109
137
108

115

mi
km

FREQUENCY

ITEMS

WHICHEVER
COMES
FIRST

REGULARINITIAL

(R:EVERY 2

YEARS)

MAINT. INTERVALMAINT.

MONTH
HOURS

81Servicing Your Honda

Maintenance Schedule

Should be serviced by your Honda dealer, unless you have the proper tools and service data, and

are mechanically qualified. Refer to the official Honda Service Manual (page ).

In the interest of safety, we recommend these items be serviced only by your Honda dealer.

192

１０／０２／１１　１９：３２：２５　３１ＨＭ８７４０　００９０　


