Maintenance Schedule

		WHICHEVER		INITIAL	REGULAR		
FREQUENCY		COMES		MAINT.	MAINT, INTERVAL		
		FIRST	mi	100	600	1200	Refer to
		⇒	km	150	1000	2000	page
ITEMS			MONTH	1	6	12	13-
		NOTE	HOURS	20	100	200	
	REAR FINAL GEAR CASE				(R:EVERY 2	- 1	98
	OIL				YEARS)		
*	BRAKE FLUID	NOTE 3			I		116
*	BRAKE SHOE WEAR	NOTE 1					128
*	BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH				- 1		129
	BRAKE SYSTEM				1	- 1	116
*	REVERSE LOCK SYSTEM				1	- 1	109
	GUARDS				1		137
*	CLUTCH SYSTEM				- 1		108
*	SUSPENSION				- 1	- 1	_
*	SPARK ARRESTER				С	С	115
**	NUTS, BOLTS,			I		- 1	_
	FASTENERS						
**	WHEELS/TIRES				1	- 1	_
20000	TIE-ROD AND JOINT			I	1	- 1	_
	BOOTS						
**	STEERING SHAFT					- 1	_
	HOLDER BEARINGS						
**	STEERING SYSTEM					- 1	_

^{*} Should be serviced by your Honda dealer, unless you have the proper tools and service data, and are mechanically qualified. Refer to the official Honda Service Manual (page 192).

^{**} In the interest of safety, we recommend these items be serviced only by your Honda dealer.